320/420/M420 Series
Solenoid Valves
The Humphrey 320/420 Series is a family of 3-way and
4-way, single solenoid air valves. These 1/4 pipe direct
acting valves are compact, light weight and high flow.
They are ideal for equipment makers seeking basic
function, low cost and “plug and play” reliability.
The 320 and 420 Series starts with

Starting with Model Number, specify options in order from
left to right.
HOW TO ORDER
MODEL 320-2-LL 12VDC
 320-2 2-Way Operation
 320-2-LL 72” Flying Leads
 320-2-LL 12VDC Voltage 12VDC
MODEL 420-87 120/50/60
 410-87)  No Manual Override
 420-87 120/50/60  Voltage 120/50/60
MODEL M420-39-81 24VDC
 M420-39  Code 39 DIN connector
 M420-39-81 Locking Manual Override
 M420-39-81 24VDC  Voltage 24VDC
EXAMPLES:
 Humphrey 320-420 Series Solenoid Valves 12
HUMPHREY-PRODUCTS.COM
A privately owned US company since 1901.
© 2022 Humphrey Products Company
Certified: ISO 9001:2015
320420SERIES22
Humphrey Products Company
5070 East N Avenue
Kalamazoo, MI 49048 USA
P: 269.381.5500
F: 269.381.4113